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200306020003
40780

06/02/2003
03:10:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BULLINER,
LARRY W

198607210001
87300

200306040003
47030

06/04/2003
12:37:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAY, SHAWN
G

200107100002
85421

200306130003
71780

06/13/2003
10:06:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
MICHAEL D

200203210001
33401

200306130003
71800

06/13/2003
10:07:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEE, HONG 200108220003
59591

200306130003
71790

06/13/2003
10:07:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOYLE, SEAN
M

200103070000
80301

200306300004
09390

06/30/2003
02:41:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STAAS, JAY
KARL

200108280003
69771

200306300004
09400

06/30/2003
02:41:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAGLAND,
JOHNNY LEE
JR

200111300005
20991


