Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2003/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200306020003 40780	06/02/2003 03:10:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BULLINER, LARRY W					198607210001 87300	
200306040003 47030	06/04/2003 12:37:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAY, SHAWN G					200107100002 85421	
200306130003 71780	06/13/2003 10:06:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, MICHAEL D					200203210001 33401	
200306130003 71800	06/13/2003 10:07:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, HONG					200108220003 59591	
200306130003 71790	06/13/2003 10:07:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOYLE, SEAN M					200103070000 80301	
200306300004 09390	06/30/2003 02:41:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STAAS, JAY KARL					200108280003 69771	
200306300004 09400	06/30/2003 02:41:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAGLAND, JOHNNY LEE JR					200111300005 20991	